
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10 Night Vietnam & Thailand Cruise

Ship Royal Caribbean International Anthem of the Seas
Date Thursday, 2 January 2025
Duration 10 nights

From Singapore - Singapore to Singapore - Singapore
Prices from £167 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1668 PP

Outside From

£1771 PP

Balcony From

£1793 PP

Suite From

£9030 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Thu 02/01/2025 Singapore - Singapore Embark, Depart: 16:30

Fri 03/01/2025 Cruising

Sat 04/01/2025 Bangkok/Laemchabang - Thailand Arrive: 10:00

Sun 05/01/2025 Bangkok/Laemchabang - Thailand Depart: 19:00

Mon 06/01/2025 Cruising

Tue 07/01/2025 Ho Chi Minh(Phu My) - Vietnam Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 08/01/2025 Nha Trang - Vietnam Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 09/01/2025 Hue/Danang(Chan May) - Vietnam Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 20:00

Fri 10/01/2025 Cruising

Sat 11/01/2025 Cruising

Sun 12/01/2025 Singapore - Singapore Arrive: 07:00, Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Connecting Oceanview Balcony (CB) £2175 Central Park View Stateroom with Bal (CI) £1793

Interior Guarantee (ZI) £1668 Studio Interior (2W) £1991

Interior with Virtual Balcony (4U) £1691 Interior with Virtual Balcony (3U) £1756

Interior with Virtual Balcony (2U) £1741 Interior with Virtual Balcony (1U) £1771

Ocean View (2N) £1771 Ocean View (1N) £1793

Spacious Ocean View (4M) £1815 Obstructed Ocean View Balcony (2E) £2148

Obstructed Ocean View Balcony (1E) £2159 Ocean View Balcony (4D) £2097

Ocean View Balcony (3D) £2192 Ocean View Balcony (2D) £2175

Ocean View Balcony (1D) £2225 Ocean View with Large Balcony (2C) £2218

Ocean View with Large Balcony (1C) £2247 Sky Loft Suite (SL) £9030

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


